Team
Blackhawks
H.O.P.E. Hoopz

Motor City Heat.

Dream Team
Falcons

Tune Squad
Nets

June 03, 2024
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Win %
1.000
750
750
.500
.250
333
.000

Streak
Won 4
Won 3
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 2
Lost 5

PF
122
131
184
13
130

79
143

PA
90
1156
158
102
166
87
184

Diff
32
16
26
11

-36

-41
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